Advanced Principle Implant System
DRLP (Distal Radius Locking Plate)
DULP (Distal Ulna Locking Plate)
PRLP (Proximal Radius Locking Plate)
System - Surgical Technique Guide
Contents
1) Caution: Federal law (U.S.A) restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a licensed physician.
2) Refer to Instructions for Use for additional information.

725-25028          28mm
725-25030          30mm
 Ordering Information  13
901-01020 Drill Bit   Φ 2.0x85 mm
901-31120 Drill Bit, AO Chuck Ø2.0x130mm
901-12020 Locking Drill Sleeve   Φ 2.0 mm
901-13020 Locking Drill Sleeve, Single Handle Φ 2.0 mm
901-04020 Depth Gauge  1.5/2.0mm
901-05415 Screw Driver, Holding Hex 1.5 mm
901-15415 Screw Driver Shaft, Holding Hex 1.5mm/Small Chuck
901-10160L Drilling Block, DRLP, Small                              Left
901-10160R Drilling Block, DRLP, Small                              Right
901-10260L Drilling Block, DRLP, Intra Articular, Small      Lent
901-10260R Drilling Block, DRLP, Intra Articular, Small      Right
901-13007 Torque Limit Handle 0.6 Nm/Small Chuck
901-08001 Holding Forcep  All Size
901-14020 Pre-Load Drill Guide Φ 2.0 mm
901-99043 Container for DRLP / DULP / PRLP